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Façade Images shown on our brochures may feature alternative upgrades. Upgraded finishes are not included in the standard range or house design and should be used as a guide only. Plan dimensions, sizes & square meters will vary dependent on the chosen 
house façade & design. Focus Homes reserves the right to revise plans, specifications & prices without notice or obligation. All plans are Copyright of Focus Homes. Please consult your sales consultant for a full list of standard inclusions & façade options.

Phone (02) 9729 0711   •   info@focushomes.com.au   •   www.FocusHomes.com.au

The Adore is a stylish two storey 
duplex home for families.

A popular and adaptable design 
the Adore suits nearly all blocks 
meaning more people have the 
opportunity to build a new home 
while cashing in on the investment 
of a second dwelling on site.

Duplex 1
Ground Floor 82.17m2

First Floor 75.38m2 

Garage 18.00m2

Alfresco 15.33m2

Portico 3.74m2

Total Floor Area 194.62m2

Duplex 2
Ground Floor 82.56m2

First Floor 75.57m2 

Garage 18.15m2

Alfresco 15.12m2

Portico 3.74m2

Total Floor Area 195.14m2
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GROUND FLOOR LIVING:

GARAGE:

ALFRESCO:

PORTICO:

TOTAL FLOOR AREA:

81.61

17.94

15.12

3.74

m2

m2

m2

m2

194.17

FIRST FLOOR LIVING: 75.76 m2

m2

OVERALL WIDTH: 11.75 m

OVERALL LENGTH: 22.67 m

MINIMUM FRONTAGE: 13.59 m

UNIT 1:

GROUND FLOOR LIVING:

GARAGE:

ALFRESCO:

PORTICO:

TOTAL FLOOR AREA:

82.52

17.81

15.33

3.74

m2

m2

m2

m2

194.88

FIRST FLOOR LIVING: 75.48 m2

m2

UNIT 2:

TOTAL GROSS BUILDING AREA: 389.05 m2

FLOOR PLAN
ground floor

GEMINI 21
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